
SAN DIEGO COUNTY 
REGIONAL AIRPORT AUTHORITY 

Meeting Date: OCTOBER 6, 2011 

Subject: 

Business and Travel Expense Reimbursement Reports for Board Members, 
President/ CEO, Chief Auditor and General Counsel When Attending 
Conferences, Meetings, and Training at the Expense of the Authority 

Recommendation: 

For information only. 

Background/.Justification: 

Authority Policy 3.30 (2)(b) and (4)(b) require that business expenses reimbursements of 
Board Members, the PreSident/CEO, the Chief Auditor and the General Counsel be 
approved by the Executive Committee and presented to the Board for Its information at 
its next regularly scheduled meeting. 

Authority Policy 3.40 (2)(b) and (3)(b) require that travel expense reimbursements of 
Board Members, the PreSident/CEO, the Chief Auditor and the General Counsel be 
approved by the Executive Committee and presented to the Board for its information at 
its next regularly scheduled meeting. 

The attached reports are being presented to comply with the requirements of 
Policies 3.30 and 3.40. 

Fiscal Impact: 

Funds for Business and Travel expenses are included in the FY 2011 Budget. 

Authority Strategies: 

This item supports one·or more of the Authority Strategies, as follows: 

~ Community 0 Customer 0 Employee 0 Financial 
Strategy Strategy Strategy Strategy 

o Operations 
Strategy 
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Environmental Review: 

A. This Board action is not a project that would have a significant effect on the 
environment as defined by the california Environmental Quality Act (CEQA), as 
amended. 14 Cal. Code Regs. §15378. This Board action is not a "project" subject 
to CEQA. cal. Pub. Res. Code §21065. 

B. california Coastal Act Review: This Board action is not a "development" as defined 
by the california Coastal Act. cal. Pub. Res. Code §30106. 

Equal Opportunity Program: 

Not applicable. 

Prepared by: 

TONY RUSSELL 
DIRECTOR, CORPORATE SERVICES/AUTHORITY CLERK 



TRAVEL REQUESTS 



THELLA F. BOWENS 



SAN DIEGO COUNTY REGIONAL AIRPORT AUTHORITY 
OUT.QF-TOWN TRAVEL REQUEST 

GENERAL INSTRUCTIONS: 
A. All travel requestB must confonn to applicable provisions of Pollaes J.aQ and ~. 
B. Personnel traveling at Authority expense shaB, consistent with the provisions of Policies a.aIl and MQ, use 

the most economical means available to affect the travel. 

1. TRAVELER: 
Travelers Name: _The~=na:....:F...:... =Bowe==ns~ ___________ Dept 6lExecutive OffIce 

Position: 
r Board Member P President/CEO r Gen. Counsel r QHf Auditor 

r All ather Authority emplo'fees (does not I8qUint executiloe committee administrator appnMI) 

2. DATE OF REQUEST: 08/31/11 PLANNED DATE OF DEPAR1\JREIRE1\JRN: 10/01/11 '10101111 

3. DESTlNATlONSIPURPOSE (Provide detailed explanation as to the purpose of the trt~ continue on extra sheets 
of paper as necesaary): 
DestInation: Sacramento, CA Purpose: Sacramento International Airport Terminal 

Opening Event 
Explanation: Saaamento Intematlonal AIrport Tannlnal Opening Event 

4. PROJECTED OUT -OF-TOWN TRAVEL EXPENSES 
A. TRANSPORTATION COSTS: 

• AIRFARE $ 470.00 
• OTHER TRANSPORTATlON (Taxi. Train. Car Rental) $ 150.00 

B. LODGING $ 250.00 
C. MEALS $ 50.00 
D. SEMINAR AND CONFERENCE FEES -::$<--____ _ 
E. ENTERTAINMENT (If applicable) $ 
F. OTHER INCIDENTAl EXPENSES -::$~-----

TOTAL PROJECTED TRAVEL EXPENSE , 920.00 

.ZllIU.I&.I::;:IiooIoUl:Uto.O=Y..:....JTU~:.;~:.::=L=E~R By my slgnabn below, I certify that the above listed out«-town travel and 
associal8d expenses conform the B IicIes ~ and ~ and are reasonable and directly related to the 
Authority's bus/ness. . , A 
Travelers Sig re: Oata~ 

CERTIFICATION Y ADMINISJRA TOR (Where Adminia1rator Is the ExecutIve Comm&... the Authority 
Clerk's signature Is f8qulred). 
By my signature below, I certify the following: 

1. I have conscientiously reviewed the above out-of-town travel request and the details provided on the reverse. 
2. The conc:emed out-of-town travel and all identified exper1aes are necessmy for the advancement of the 

Authority's business and reasonable In compartaon to the anticipated benefit to the AuthorIty. 
3. The concerned out-of-town travel and expenses conform to the requirements and Intent of 

Authority's POlIcies UQ and M2. 

Administrator's Signature: __ ~~~~~==-_ Date: g :31. II 
AUoru..",DIITV LERK C~"~I'CA"T'I--" ftIII ... II ..... eE 

I , hereby certify that this document was approved 
(kNiie,.... bIIInIc. WPIoeIIWt:Ietk'. the meet/nfJ wII ",.." their name end tItIe.) 

by the ExecutIve CommitI8e at Ita meeting. 
(IMW IWnIc end_ willnaeltthe ~ .... ) 

NEW Out ofT own Travel ReQuest (eff. 2-9-10) 



SAN DIEGO COUNTY REGIONAL AIRPORT AUTHORITY 
OUT -OF-TOWN TRAVEL REQUEST 

GENERAL INSTRUCTIONS: 
A. All travel requests must confonn to applicable provisions of Policies 3.30 and 3.40. 
B. Personnel traveling at Authority expense shall, consistent with the provisions of Policies UQ and 3.40, use 

the most economical means available to affect the travel. 

1. TRAVELER: 
Travelers Name: _Th..:....:..:.:e:,::lI.:.a.!-F:..;. B=-:o~w:..;:e::.:n=-s _____________ Dept: 6/Executlve Office 

Position: 
r Board Member P' President/CEO r Gen. COunsel r Chief Auditor 

r All other Authority employees (does not require executi\e committee administrator approvaO 

2. DATE OF REQUEST: 09/22111 PLANNED DATE OF DEPARTUREIRETURN: 11/03/11 '11/04111 

3. DESTINATIONSIPURPOSE (Provide detailed explanation as to the purpose of the trip- continue on extra sheets 
of paper as necessary): 
Destination:Newport Beach, CA Purpose: California Airports Council Board of Directors 

meeting 
explanation: 

4. PROJECTED OUT -OF-TOWN TRAVEL EXPENSES 
A. TRANSPORTATION COSTS: 

• AIRFARE -:$~ __ --:-==-:=-=-

• OTHER TRANSPORTATION (Taxi, Train, Car Rental) _$:--__ ~15=0~.OO~ 
B. LODGING _$=---__ ---:-17~0""".OO~ 
C. MEALS $ 100.00 
D. SEMINAR AND CONFERENCE FEES -:$~--~';;;";:':';~ 
E. ENTERTAINMENT (If applicable) -:$~ ____ _ 
F. OTHER INCIDENTAL EXPENSES $ 

TOTAL PROJECTED TRAVEL EXPENSE ~$~--~42~O~.0~0~ 

CERTIFICATION BY TRAVELER By my Signature below, I certify that the above listed out-of-town travel and 
associated expenses conform to the Authority's Policies 3.30 and 3.40 and are reasonable and directly related to the 
Authority's business. 
Travelers Signature: Date: 

CERTIFICATION BY ADMINISTRATOR (Where Administrator is the Executive Committee, the Authority 
Clerk's signature is required). 
By my signature below, I certify the following: 

1. I have conscientiously reviewed the above out-of-town travel request and the details provided on the reverse. 
2. The concerned out-of-town travel and all identified expenses are necessary for the advancement of the 

Authority's business and reasonable in comparison to the anticipated benefit to the Authority. 
3. The concerned out-of-town tra and all identified expenses conform the requirements and intent of 

.40 j ..1:1}/: 
A<!m;nistra\O(s Signature" Date:~-£JJII 

AUTHORITY CLERK CERTIFICA liON ON BEHALF OF EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE 

I, , hereby certify that this document was approved 
(Please leave blank. Whoever c1erl<s the meeting will fnaert their name and title.) 

by the Executive Committee at its meeting. 
(Leave blank and we will insert the meeting date.) 

NEW Out of Town Travel Request (eft. 2-9-10) 



BRETON LOBNER 



SAN DIEGO COUNTY REGIONAL AIRPORT AUTHORITY 
OUT.QF .. IOWN TRAVEL BEQUEST 

GENERAL IN8TRUCn0N8: 
A. All travel raqueaIB must conform to applicable provisions of Policies ~ and MQ. 
B. Peraonnel traveling at Authority expense shall, conaIstent with the provIaIona of Policies UQ and MQ. U88 

the most economical means available to atrect the travel 

1. TRAVELER: 
Travelers Name: ......:B::.:reton=:.:..;Lob=n:.:;:.,.::.-______ ~ _____ Dept _1-.6 ____ _ 

Position: 
r Board Member r President/CEO r;T Gen. Counsel r ChIef Auditor 

r All other Authority employeee (does not require executive commtttee admlristrator approval) 

2. DATE OF REQUEST: 0910912011 PLANNED DAlE OF DEPARTUREJRETURN: 09/13/11 I 09/13111 

3. DESTINA TlONSJPURPOSE (Provide detailed explanation 88 to the purpose of the trip- continue on extra sheets 
of paper 88 necessary): 
Deatinalfon:Sacramento, CA Purpose: Meeting with State Controlers OffIce 
explanation: Meeting with State Controllers OffIce 

4. PROJECTED OUT -OF-TOWN TRAVel EXPENSES 
A TRANSPORTATION COSTS: 

• AIRFARE $ 490.00 
• OTHER TRANSPORTATION (Taxi, Train, Car Rental) -;$:--____ _ 

B. LODGING -;$:--__ --==-=~ 
C. MEALS $ 50.00 
D. SEMINAR AND CONFERENCE FEES .-:$:--____ _ 
E. ENTERTAINMENT (If applicable) $ 
F. OTHER INCIDENTAL EXPENSES -;$:-------

TOTAL PROJecTED TRAVEL EXPENSE $ 640.00 

CERTIFICA nON BY IBAYELER By my signature below. I certify that the above nsted out-<lf-town travel and 
associated expen888 confonn~e Authority's Po~anc:1 MQ and are reasonable and directly related to the 
Authority's bualnees. J 
TravalersSlgnature: _"\., Data: f-'~ -If 

CERTIFICATION BY ADMINISTRATOR (Where Administrator Is the ExecutIVe Committee, the Authortty 
C1811(8 signature Is required). 
By my signature below, I certify the following: 

1. I have conscientiously reviewed the above out~f-town travel request and the details provided on the reverse. 
2. The concerned Dut-<)f-town travel and all identified expenses are necessary for the adVancement of the 

Authority's business and reasol1iibl co n to the anticipated benefit to the Authority. 
3. The concerned out-<lf-town travel nd B en expenses conform to the requirements and Intent of 

Authority's Policies ~ and 4 

Administrator'S Signature: 

ORITV CLERK CERTIF CA EE 

I, , hereby certify that this document was approved 
(PfNsell!aw IJIank. WhOeY8rcl8rl(, the mesUng WiIItnseitili8li".,. and tIlIe.) 
by lite Executive Committee at Its _____ meeting. 

(LNve blBllk end we wll/nnrt the me.tIna date.) 



EXPENSE REPORTS 



THELLA F. BOWENS 



8AN DIEGO COUNTY REGIONAl. AIRPORT AUTHORITY 
TRAVEL EXPENSE REPORT 

(To'" ~wIIhIIt • .,. ..... "..,,..,,.,, fIftftIJ 

1RA~ __________ ~n~~~F~.~Bo= .. ~.=-__________ ~.~.~ ________ ~~~~.~cu=~~om==me~ ______ __ 
DEPARTURI! DATE: RE1WtN DAM: 81312011 REPORT DUE: &rlI11 

"'''~'''''''''-'''''''''~ 

las travel. 0( adliildBtlalui acknowledge that I have read, understand and agree to AuIhortty poIIcIeI 3.40 - Travel and lodging Expense 

ReImblnement P~ and 3.30 - BUlinea ExpenIe ReImbunIement PoItf:!/ end that 8nY ~ that are not allowed wiD be my 
rasponslbllity. I fur1her certtry that this report of travel 8Iq)8naea were InCuned In connection witt oftIcIaI Authortty bualne18 and 18 true and 
correct. 

.-~--==-=-31. Approved By: 

• Bu'lMet f!RM" BllmI!urwMnl Po!!c;y 3.30 

AUTHORITY CLERK CI!R .... 1CA11OH ON IIIHALF OF EXECUIM! COMa, ,I!E (To be -aRId If UIId 1If" 2 2 'CI5Gt a.n. CounIII. or CIIIIf AuIIIDr) 

~ IMnbJ certII'y Ihat .. docunent .. 8ppRMId by tile ElCIICUIive CommIIIee at .. 
. (iWiiiM WI: WhiIMi' ...... "" ",a ...... iWiiiiilid Wi:) 

III8IIIng. 
"'(UM""""'''''''~'''iIiii'''''''''_'''''''''W1''''''O=='''6ii'''''''iiiiiIIng= .... ) 
FeIIuIe to fIIbJoh teqU/tfId doc:urMrlllfbl wtI mutt In tile delay of /lIOO#INInI t81mbu,.,ment. ")'QU haw any ""...,., ,... .. 
yourdlparfmentAc1mlnll6w".,.. AallantorCIII ~",ext. 2B08. 



IAN DII!OO CCXMTY NIIIOIW. ARIORI' AUnIORITY 
ga.qr..1lMMW __ '" ...... ~ 

A. ,. ............ nut canfDnn ID l1li* ........... 11 oIPC111c111 JJIln usa. 
B. FM0rt0lll trMIng at AuIhcIIIr .......... CCIIIIIItIillwlll .... pravIIioIlid PaIDIIa Ufl and J.& UN 

1M mGlttcCIIlCIII'IIcIII .... lMIllII. tD ...... 1nMl 

1.TMVELER: 
TrMIInI MIme: _TII~""=~F.=-=BGI::;_::;::=::II=-__________ DIpt 08IerIcuI!!0IIae 

r- aa.d ...... IJ PIIIIdIIMCEO r GIn. QuIIII r QIIIf AUIItar 

r AJoIt.-Aulhadty .. ....-< ... naa ......... OUill ................ ......, 

2. DAlE OF REQUEST: mit 11t1 PI.ANIIED DAlE OF DEPAIrnJAIN'nIUt 070011 I 08l08I11 

3. DESI1NA1'IONSIPURP08E (PnMdecllllilld "ilion • IDe. .,..,.. cI ... COftIIrIIe on ........... 
of ............ y): . 
C""lIIon: To Dalla Fl Warth RIUn ID 8M Purpoer. MellIng" ArMIIcIn AIrtInII 

~~rlW 

• 488.80 

• 12S.oo 

• 380.00 • 100.00 

I 0.00 
0.00 • 0.00 • 1081.80 

mrm9iijm-.JUJMI.llIl6ltsll (wr.aAdmlnlllrllDr II .. ~ CommfttIIe. the AubxIty 
CIIIk'a ....... II~. 
By my""", bIIDw •• Gldlylle WWIng: 

1. • ... COI ... ....., ........... oul-of4IMn ............. the dIIIIII pruvIded on ........ 
2. 11Ie0ClllCllmld ~ ............. 11*-.. nee.IIF '1for ............ llof ... 
~...-.- ........... lnoom ...... tDe. ............. IDIh.AuIhorIly. 

=~~~-=.~~~~ 
;;i~ijar; ~~r..- • tIenIby cerIfy Ihatlllldocument_1IppIIMd 

~~~~~--~~ 
NEW Out of Town 1'rIveI Reauest left. 2 ... 10\ 



-
BOWENSITHEUA 

. , 
Z 

28-Jul-2011 
11:05am 
Thur1Jday 

.. 
2IhJu1-2011 
'TburIday 

I • 
28-Ju1-2011 
TluIday 

. , 
Z 

Q3.Aug-2011 
03:040pm 
Wednelday 

-
DEPT 8 

YOUR AMERICAN AIRLINES ETICKET CDNFIRMATION IS ** IHTTXQ ** 
YOUR DELTA ETICKET CONFIRMATION IS - GXCWH4 ** 
---------INVOICE/ITINERARY ACCOUNTING DOCUMENT--------­
*********TICKETLESS TRAVEL INSTRUCTIONS********** 
llfIS IS AN E-TICKET RESERVATION. 
A GO~ENT ISSUED PHOTO ID IS NEEDED AT OfECK IN 
llfIS TICKET IS NON-REFUNDABLE AND MUST BE USED FOR 
llfE FLIGHTS BOOKED. IF llfE RESERVATION IS NOT USED 
OR CANCELLED BEFORE 1HE DEPARTURE OF YOUR FLIGHTS 
IT MAY HAVE NO VALUE. CONTACT TRAVEL TRUST BEFORE 
WUR OUTBOUND FLIGHT IF CHANGE IS NECESSARY. 
************************************************** 
***************TSA GUIDANCE FOR PASSENGERS************** 
PLEASE ALLOW EXTRA TIME FOR SCREENING AND BOARDING 
INTERNATIONAL-MINIMUM 3 HOUR ClECK-IN PRIOR 1'0 DEPARTURE 
DOMESTIC-MINIMUM 2 HOUR ClECK-IN PRIOR TO DEPARTURE 
FOR ADDITIONAL SECURITY INFORMATION VISIT WWW.TSA.GOY 
~******************************************************* 

13-Ju1-2011 3:48 pm 
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AIr AmeItcan AiIfInes 1148 CIa88: G 
From: San DIego CA, USA 
Meat Food For Purchase 
equip: BoeIng 757 Jet 
Depart: ~2011 TtuIday 
ArrIYaI: 28-Ju1-2011 ThlRday 
De~1"t - TERMINAL 2 
Arrive -

11:05am 
04:06pm 

American Airlines ~Q 

• Mf ROW BiS ~.a--..L 
** EXIT ROW AISLE SEAT CONFIRMED ** 
Flight Duration: 3 hour(s) and 00 minutes 
class of service: G 

DalJaslFt WOrth TX. USA 
Seat:17D 
ConIInned 
o 

C. Hartz Rant A car Type: .".., car Auto Ale 
PIc:k Up: DlllallFt Worth 1)(, USA 
ConfIrmatIon: F16836996F8 Rate: 2O.24USD ~ ..... ~--
ReILm: 3O-JuI-2011 DallatlFt Worth 1)(, USA 
AppaIdm_ Price: ae.31USD 
Rate Info: USD20.24 ullltd WD xtra oay40.48 ulmtd xtra Hrl0.12 ullltd 
Approxiute price: USD66.31 UNL 2DV OHR 25.83MC 
Arrival Tillie: 04:05pm 
DropoH : oallas/Ft WOrth TX, USA • 
DropoH TiM: 08:00am 
co-1205197 

HoIIII Hyatt HOI8II Grand HyaII ot.v 
2337 SOlmi INtERNATIONAL PKWY, DFW AIRPORT TX 76 
Phone: 1-972-87~1234 Fax: 1-872-87~1299 
Numberof~ RaI8' 259 OOUSD II-Al· _..L. 
~ait'12ifJe £ ........... .~Gwnrd.ecI C-- L<.Q}.IY1D1~ 
NONSMOKINcnUNG ----. --ay 
** RATE CHANGE - 1ST NIGHT 259.00 2ND NIGHT 169.00 ** 
m-G74412834W 
Air Della Air U. 
From: MarthaII VIneyard MA, USA 
Meal: None 
equip: CRJ.CanadaIr Reglona 
Depart 03-Aug-2011 wednaIday 03:40pm 
ArrIYaI: 03-Aug-2011 Wednelday 05:10pm 

F11gh11 
To: 
Seall: 
StaIua: 
Stope: 

MVY-lFK OPERATED BY PINNACLE DM DELTA CONNECTION 
rt-

4149 Class: T 
New York Kennedy NY. USA 
Seat:12B 
ConfIrmed 
o 



-

I03-Aug·2011 

~12 

1-------

DEPT 6 

and 30 lIin&rtes 

1Wul-2011 3:45 pm 
Page2of2 

All 
From: 

AlrLlnel FUghtl 
To: 

246 CIau: 

Meal: 
equip: 
Depart 
An1vaI: 

New York Kennedy NY, USA 
Food ForPurd1a8e 
BoeIng TST Jet 

~~= - TERMINAL 3 
T~"N~ 2 

08:45pm 
1O:03pm 

San QIego CA, USA 
RESERVAllON RETAINED FOR 180 DAYS 

Seats: 
StatuI: 
Stopa: 

San Diego CA, USA 
Seat42C 
Conftnned 
o 

TRAVEL TRUST IS MONDAY - FRIDAY FROM 5AM-63OPM PST 
AND SATURDAY FROM BAM-1PM PST· 780-836-1700. 
FOR EMERGENCY AFTERHOURS SERVICE IN THE US 
PLEASE CALL 888-221-e082 AND USE YOUR VlT CODE - S7NSO 
PlEASE NOTE THIS IS OUR NeW EMERGENCY NUMBER 
EACH EMERGENCY CALL IS BILlABLE ~T A MINIMUM 25.00 
THANK YOU FOR CHOOSING TRAVELTRUST ... scorr MACKERLEY 

T; cket Infonnati on 

BOWENS THELLA 
Ticket#:8665624890 
Invoicel:1186329 

Electronic: YES 

BOWENS THELLA 
Ticketl:8665624891 
Invo1cel:1186329 

Electronic: YES 

Ti cket Base Fare: 
Ticket TaX: 
Total Ticket AIIOunt: 

Ticket Base Fare: 
Ticket Tax: 
Total Ticket AIIOUnt: 

SERVICE FEE DOCUMENT ,: 0548152401 

BILLED TO: AMERICAN EXPRESS 

FEE AMOUNT: 

IN 1012 

. / ,,' . 
~ . 

245.58 
29.12 

274.70 

l~~:MJ 212.20 

30.00 

.. 
' . 

. ' 



GRAND 

~T 
D F W • 

DAllAS/FORT WORTH AIRPORT 
INTERNATIONAL TERMINAL D 

INVOICE 

Payee Thelia Bowens 
Po Box 488 
San DIego Inti Airport 
San DIego CA 921120488 
UnHed Slates 

Membership GP G74412834W 
Bonus Code 

Confimatlon No. 5812890501 

Group~ame 

01-28-11 
07-28-11 
07-29-11 

City Occupancy Tax 6% 
State Occupancy Tax 6% 
American Express 

Your GelId PIIIIport account will be credIIed for this 
etay. 

Guest SIgnature 

• 

XXXXXXXXXXX1003 XXIXX 

Total 

Balance 

Grand Hyatt DFW 
2337 South International 
Parkway 
DFW AIrport, TX 75281 
Tel: 972.913.1234 
Fax: 972.973.1299 

Room No. 0233 
ArrIval 01-28-11 
Departure 07-29-11 

PagaNo. 1of1 

Folio Window 1 

Folio 176704 

Invoice 

0.00 

It II our andeavor to exceed )1CUr axpectaIIons. We W8Icoma your 
feedbac:k and comma .. l8. Simply e-mail Hyatt Cons~er AIfaira at 
QuaItyDFWGHOHyatt.9OI!! 
Thank you for ctIOOIIng the Grand Hyatt DFW. 
For future stays, pi .... use SKYLINK to tmelto Terminal D. 
P ..... remit payment ID: 
Grand Hyatt Dallas Fort Worth 
POBox974413 ___ _ 
DFW AIrport. TX 76397 
CuIIDmer ServIce Number: 1~-7410 
Customer ServIce EmaO: Na.CustomerServIceHyatt.com 
For beat ratee available, please visit US at www.arandhyatIdftY.l!Yatt.com 



"mil IIIIIlft COUOBA'UOII 
tbaae, 100-'54-.17' .... W., _ .... ru.~ 

Di~.ct All IJMlUiri.. '1'0 I 
'!lIB IIDTZ COJUIOJtATIOlI 
PO BOX 26120 
0JLNI()IIr. CI'l'r, 0It 73121- 0120 

5790963U 
P16836"61"6 

IIISCBLLUIJIOU8 %BPOJIIIA'I'IOli 
CC ADTK: 541252 DATB. 2011/07/28 ANT: 

Dl~~ All ~d •• 'l'O. 
THB IIBRTZ CDRPORA'l'IOJJ 
PO BOX 26120 

Page 1 of2 

.... tal. ~~ lieu 5790963t6 
%09010. Da~.. 07/30/2011 
~~. '610011281'3 

~~I 
AcClOUD~ JIG •• 
a. JIG •• 
mw ..... 

THBLLA IIOIIDS 
- i 

1205U7 
TMVBL 'J'RVB'l' 

• 

--.ru, DB'I'ULS 
ltau PleD. IJJ I MCLB. OUT: MeLlI 
ReD~'" OIl. 

.. t1IZIIecI oa. 

07/28/2011 18:0' LOCI 160020/ 
DALLAS - Dn JUI, TX 
07/n/2011 13:31. LOC' 160020 
DALtAS - Dn AP, '1'X 

caz De.CI~ipt1OG' 
Veb. JIG •• 

AL'l'DP. 2151f1'A 

CAa CLUB Cbup4. 
__ ~ed. 

c 
yp 

57566" 
Jat.UaII ID. 36,160 

011~: 34,104 
.... nM. c 

--.rAJ. caallQlUl 
Drl'ftD. 36 

DAYS 1 • 22.'" ~~ 
302.00~!!!!~"""""""""""",,~~~~~~) 

SOB1'O'1'AL .4' 
DISCOCRT 10.00t -3.25 
SUB'l'OTAL 2' • 24 

ADDI'l'IODL OPBRM'OR 
IWWJB 1IArVBR (CDIf/Lt*) 
LIABILX'l'Y DIS. SUPPLIIMBlft' 
PBRBOJaL ACCIDBII'l' DrS. 
COBCBSSICIiI PBB llBCOVBRY 
VlDlICLB LICBIISB PBB 
QJSTOMBIl PACILrl'Y CIIARGB 
PJtBMItJM IIOADSIDB SaVIa 
TAX 

- -- J\MOOJIT DUB --

7.50t 

13.00 
27." 
12.'5 

5.15 

'.'0 
1.U 
6.20 
3." 
1.88 

httn-I·/Iwww.hem.comIrentacar/reservatiODlbillinzlenUSIreceiDtDetailPODUoView.jap 811712011 



RECEIPTS FROM TRAVEL TO FT. WORTH, TEXAS 
.JULY 28 THROUGH AUGUST 03, 2011-THI!LLA F. BOWENS 

I 
I 

--E~EVEN I 
,4206 mINITY BlVD \ =.: 18155 01 643 2Irl7f8 \ 

14501 TRINITY 8lW 8100441 I 

;:'~T 10TH TX 78155 ~ 
: IJPLlCATE RECEIPT > 

. !ATE 07/29/1' 1: 1&PM 
lIlVOICE. 643775 
~U'JHI 683f, 7 , . • , 

Ala 
ACCWMT IU8ER 

xxxx )()()OOO( )(1003 
:dENS/THElLA F 

.. l1li0 __ ..... _ ... 
.lIP PlQU:T 1/6 .. 
07 UMlD $3.879 

JAllOtlS t' FUEl TOTAL 
1.781 • 8.48 

TOTAL SALE • 8.48 

THANKS.COME A8AIN / 

I 

I p .. ____ OF __ _ 

-~.-



SAN DIEGO COUNTY REGIONAL AIRPORT AUTHORITY 
TRAVEL EXPENSE REPORT 

(To be completed within 30 days ftom travel retum date) 

TRAVELER: ______ Thel=.;;;Ia_F .... .,;;;BoweI_=""-______ DEPT. NAME & NO. ____ --'8IEx==ecutIve=~0ftIce=""-___ _ 

DEPARTURE DATE: 611112011 RETURN DATE: 611612011 REPORT DUE: 7/16111 

DESTINATION: Lisbon PiJiIt 
p;;;; ,."'10 ". AUthOritY f,.@ JQijIJg gpense Relmbul38l1'l8nt POlICY. XL 3, P:t 3.4, s::tton 1lO, OUtlIning appmp'" ",ggursab' 
expelf8N and approvals. Please attach all required suppotting documentation. All receipts must be detailed, (etedit eem ,.eelpts do not pmvfde sufficient 
detail). Any special Items should be explained In the space pmvlded be/ow. 

}\i},~< ... :-.~. .' ..•. , .ii' AUttiOllty Employee ExpenHS 

k'· EX.,..... 
(Prep4ltfby' 8UNDAV _v lUEIMV WEDNE8MV 'lHURlllAV 

_v 
lA_V 

.. ' AuthOrllyJ 11112111 11113111 1111 .. 111 111111111 111111111 11111111 TOTALS 
lAir Fa,., Railroad, Bus (attach oopyafftlnel'8lywlch8f988) 4767.20 0.00 
Conference Fees (provide copy aff/y8rhegJ$tTlt/on ex"."..) 0.00 
Rental Car* "} :t·.1 ~ 0.00 
Gas and 011* ,':,J.'01 0.00 
GaraaelParking" - 0.00 
Mrr.,ge - attach mlleaae form" " 

.;;. 0.00 
Taxi and/or Shuttle Fa,. (Include tiPS prI.r ··':r 231.10 173.33 18.59 423.02 

Hote'" '.'-: 460.26 460.26 460.26 460.26 1841.04 
Telephone Internet and Fax" '."l""~ , 'IE ~ 0.00 
Laundrv" (. ,~ 0.00 
TIps - Be IaII taw paid (maldtl bel/hop,other hotel SIVB.) :'~\ 0.00 
Meals Breakfast* - 20.14 74.14 20.49 114.n 
(mclude Lunch" - '5f, 13.49 27.55 8.46 49.50 
tJpspd.) 

Dlnner* 'd' .• ",";:':"". ,'J' 57.29 39.10 96.39 
Other Meals" "'"~;~.p.~ .. 3.99 4.31 8.30 

I.4ICDilo11s 41 nOIf-nJmbuntlble eJqIense 
.~ 

HOSDItaIItY 1 * 
, 

,." 0.00 
Miscellaneous: Baaaaae Fees c";:'17- 0.00 

J~c ., 0.00 
~tf' '" ,I:' 0.00 

"Provide detailed I8C8lpts ~~ , .. C 0.00 
l' ~t< ~ TOtillEXiMtiisesJJiiDilCtllMAuthorItY " ~'4,767::20 74.n 531.22 711.50 716.19 499.34 0.00 0.00 2,533.02 

Explanation: Total Expenses Prepaid by Authority 4767.20 
Total Expenses Incurred by Employee 
I (Includil1ll cash advances) 2533.02 
Grand TrllbTotal ~7iC>~' """".;~ 7,300:22 

t... C81h~ACIVanc8:(1IIIIIc:II QOIIV,lif 

Less I;Qnses P~ald by Autho~ 4767.20 

I 
Due Tl'IIV8ler (positive amount)! 
Due AuthorItY (negative amount)~ 2 533.02 

. Note: Sendthla report to AccounIInfI- If",. emoUIIf,. .. 
I as traveler or administrator acknowledge that I have read, understand and agree to Authority policies 3.40 - Travel and Lodging Expense 
Reimbursement Policy· and 3.30 - Business Expense Reimbursement Policy' and that any purchaseS/ciaims that are not allowed will be my 
responsibility. 'further certify that this report of travel expenses were Incurred in connection with official Authority business and Is true and 
correct. 

• Business exoense Reimbursement Policy 3 30 

Ext.: 2445 t 
D*~ 
Date: ._ 

AUTHORITY CLERK CERTIFICATION ON BEHALF OF EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE (To be certified If uHd by PretidentlCEO, Gen. CouneeI. or Chief Auditor) 

I hereby certify that this document was approved by the Executive Committee at Its 
(PJeue Iii8V8 blink: WhOiiViI' aeIk'i thi meeting Will iri88it trierr name ana UBe.) 

meeting. 
'7I(ceav-=::::e"J:I6l8rik=-=ana:::r.:'tMI=WI:mD-r:bi::::se:::llt~thi=nii8II:::: ng date.) 

FaIlure to attach requited documentation will ",suit In the delay of ptoceBSing ",;mbul38l1'l8nt. If you have any questions, plea. see 
your department Administrative ABBIstant or call Accounting at ext. 2806. 

S:ITravetlThella 2011\06-11, UsbonITraveI Expense Report LJsbon POI1UgaJ.ldsx 



June 11 - 16, 2011 Lisbon, Portugal 

Date Expense Amount Exchange Rate Reimburse Amount 
6/12/2011 Other Meal €2.75 1.4501 $ 3.99 
6/12/2011 lunch €9.30 1.4505 $ 13.49 
6/12/2011 Dinner €39.83 1.4383 $ 57.29 
6/13/2011 Hotel € 320.00 1.4383 $ 460.26 
6/13/2011 lunch € 19.20 1.435 $ 27.55 
6/13/2011 Other Meal €3.00 1.435 $ 4.31 
6/13/2011 Dinner € 27.25 1.435 $ 39.10 
6/14/2011 Hotel €320.00 1.4383 $ 460.26 
6/14/2011 Car € 160.00 1.4444 $ 231.10 
6/14/2011 Breakfast € 14.00 1.4383 $ 20.14 
6/15/2011 Lunch €5.88 1.4383 $ 8.46 
6/15/2011 Hotel €320.00 1.4383 $ 460.26 
6/15/2011 Car € 120.00 1.4444 $ 173.33 
6/15/2011 Breakfast € 51.34 1.4441 $ 74.14 
6/16/2011 Hotel €320.00 1.4383 $ 460.26 
6/16/2011 Breakfast € 14.30 1.4331 $ 20.49 
6/16/2011 Taxi € 12.95 1.4331 $ 18.59 

Total: $ 2,533.02 
:~.,,~~ • '.~;-~T~;~~':':. rip. ".~,¢~. ~ l - ·'·~·"·:;/:~.i· "1. "i ..,"", ".'~'",I'!" , -' ~!I'~,.~. > -, . 

\", ~,~;.. ~ I :~~; 
• J' , . 

'1,'::'" :J2',j;1 f 'f1~ ji,t... ' r :..: i1..-~, .. ., ' i, • 
TYRe " 

. 
l. Currency Converter U,sed: 
J •. '" .,'0 

Visa Trans.actions OANDA 
-~. -'1.1 I:'!~ 



3/N -;> e«pvra7li (,UVllP 
SAN DIEGO COUNTY REGIONAL AIRPORT AUTHORITY 

OUT-OF-TOWN TRAVEL REQUEST 

GENERAL INSTRUCTIONS: 
A All travel requests must confonn to applicable provisions of Policies 3.30 and 3.40. 
B. Personnel traveling at Authority expense shall, consistent with the provisions of Policies ~ and ~, use 

the most economical means available to affect the travel. 

1. TRAVELER: 
Travelers Name: _Th..:..=e:.:;;lIa~F.:....:. B::;.:o::....:.w;:..;:e;.;.:n.=;..s __________________ Dept 06/Executive Office 

Position: 
r Board Member ~ President/CEO r Gen. Counsel r Chief Auditor 

r All other Authority employees (does not require executive committee administrator approval) 

2. DATE OF REQUEST: 03/14/11 PLANNED DATE OF DEPARTUREIRETURN: 06/11/11 1 06118111 

3. DESTINA TIONSIPURPOSE (Provide detailed explanation as to the purpose of the trip- continue on extra sheets 
of paper as necessary): 
Destination:Lisbon, Portugal Purpose: ACI-NA Executive Committee Mtg and Joint 

Board Meeting with ACI Europe and 21 st ACI Europe 
Annual General Assembly, Congress and Exhibition 

explanation: ACI-NA executive Committee Mtg and Joint Board Meeting with ACI Europe and 21st ACI 
Europe Annual General Assembly, Congress and exhibition 

4. PROJECTED OUT-OF-TOWN TRAVEL EXPENSES 
A TRANSPORTATION COSTS: 

• AIRFARE .....,$~ __ -=34-=-5~0;.;.,.0~0_ 
• OTHER TRANSPORTATION (Taxi, Train, Car Rental) --:$~ __ --=-=2~OO=-.0::-:0~ 

B. LODGING -:$~_------,2;;;..:1=-=-00=-,",0=-:O:--
C. MEALS $ 600.00 
D. SEMINAR AND CONFERENCE FEES -:$:------:-::12=-=OO-=-'.~00:--
E. ENTERTAINMENT (If applicable) .....,$~ __ ---::-=-=--=-=-
F. OTHER INCIDENTAL EXPENSES $ 100.00 

TOTAL PROJECTED TRAVEL EXPENSE -:$:-----7=6=-=5-=-'0.~00:--

CERTIFICATION BY TRAVELER By my signatulle below, I certify that the above listed out-of-town travel and 
associated expenses confo 's P lie/es 3.30 and 3.40 and are reasonable and direcUy related to the 
Authority's business. /, 
Travelers Signatu . Date: 16II'k~/ 

CERTIFICA nON BY ADMINISTRATOR (Where Administrator is the Executive Committee, the Authority 
Clerk's Signature is required). 
By my Signature below, I certify the following: 

1. I have conscientiously reviewed the above out-of-town travel request and the details provided on the reverse. 
2. The concemed out-of-town travel and all identified expenses are necessary for the advancement of the 

Authority's business and reasonable in comparison to the anticipated benefit to the Authority. 
3. The concerned out-of-town travel and aI/ identified expenses conform to the requirements and intent of 

Authority's Policies 3.30 and 3.40. 

Administrator's Signature: Date: ------------------------- -------
AUTHORITY CLERK CERTIFICA nON ON BEHALF OF EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE 

I, T ~ I hereby certify that this document was approved 
(Please /eave /enk. Whoever cIfJrl(s the meeting will Insert their name and title.) 

by the Executive Committee at its .3) ~~ll1 meeting. 
(Lea~ blank and we will insert the meeting date.) 

NEW Out of Town Travel Reauest (eft. 2-9·10) 



BOWENSITHELLA 
FAYE 

t ... 

Z 
11-Jun-2011 
07:54am 
Saturday 

, P Z 
11-Jun-2011 
07:07pm 
Saturday 

, ... 
Z 

12-Jun-2011 
01:30pm 
Sunday 

DEPT 6 

TreveIll'Ult 
:i74Nof1h l:g~l-~ li:1 
=ndnltall. ca 92024 
ToI: "f6O.83S.11JJ 
=ax 7~172C1 
Wob!iIto W'IM.1r8VClr .I!It.COlT 

YOUR UNITED ETICKET CONFIRMATION IS ** WC5BMM ** 
YOUR TAP ETICKET CONFIRMATION IS ** 2R06JG ** 
---------INVOICE/ITINERARY ACCOUNTING DOCUMENT--------­
*********TICKETLESS TRAVEL INSTRUCTIONS********** 
THIS IS AN E-TICKET RESERVATION. 
A GOVERNMENT ISSUED PHOTO 10 IS NEEDED AT CHECK IN 
THIS TICKET IS NON-REFUNDABLE AND MUST BE USED FOR 
THE FLIGHTS BOOKED. IF THE RESERVATION IS NOT USED 
OR CANCELLED BEFORE THE DEPARTURE OF YOUR FLIGHTS· 
IT MAY HAVE NO VALUE. CONTACT TRAVELTRUST BEFORE 
YOUR OUTBOUND FLIGHT IF CHANGE IS NECESSARY. 
************************************************** 
***************TSA GUIDANCE FOR PASSENGERS************** 
PLEASE ALLOW EXTRA TIME FOR SCREENING AND BOARDING 
INTERNATIONAL-MINIMUM 3 HOUR CHECK-IN PRIOR TO DEPARTURE 
DOMESTIC-MINIMUM 2 HOUR CHECK-IN PRIOR TO DEPARTURE 
FOR ADDITIONAL SECURITY INFORMATION VISIT WWW.TSA.GOV 
******************************************************** 
FOR TRAVEL TO PORTUGAL 
A US CITIZEN MUST HAVE A VALID PASSPORT 

YOU CANNOT TRAVEL OUT OF THE UNITED STATES IF YOUR U.S. 
PASSPORT EXPIRES WITHIN 6 MONTHS OF YOUR DEPARTURE DATE 
********************************************** 
FOR EMERGENCY AFTERHOURS SERVICE 
WHILE IN PORTUGAL 
PLEASE CALL 00-800-15253545 
IF INTL AFTERHOUR NUMBER DOES NOT WORK 
DIAL DIRECT OR COLLECT 201-221-4462 
************************************************ 

09-May-2011 5:11 pm 

Page 1 of2 

Air United Airlines Aigh1# 970 Class: A 
From: San Diego CA, USA 
Meal: Breakfast 
Equip: Boeing 757 200 Jet 
Depart: 11-Jun-2011 Saturday 
Arrival: 11-Jun-2011 Saturday 
Depart - TERMINAL 1 
Arrive -

07:54am 
03:52pm 

To: Washington Dulles DC, USA 
Seats: Seat:2E 
Status: Confi""ed 
Stops: 0 

united Airlines locato.r.:"ilii .............. ... UA Frequent Fl r# 
** AISLE SEAT 
Flight Duration: 4 hour(s) and 58 minutes 
Class of service: First 
Air United Airlines 
From: Washington Dulles DC, USA 
Meal: Dinner Snacklbrunch 
Equip: Boeing 767 Jet 
Depart: 11-Jun-2011 Saturday 
Arrival: 12-Jun-2011 Sunday 
Depart -
Arrive - TERMINAL 1 
United Airlines lnr'~~r.r 
UA Frequent Fl 
** AISLE SEAT 
Flight Duration: 8 hour(s) 
class of service: Business 
Air Tap Air Portugal 
From: Frankfurt, Germany 
Meal: Lunch 
Equip: Airbus A320 Jet 
Depart: 12-Jun-2011 Sunday 
Arrival: 12-Jun-2011 Sunday 
Depart - TERMINAL 1 
Arrive - TERMINAL 1 
Tap Ai r portugal 1 " .... 11 
UA Frequent Flyer#. 

07:07pm 
09:10am 

and 03 minutes 

01 :30pm 
03:30pm 

Fligh1# 
To: 
Seats: 
Status: 
Stops: 

Flight# 
To: 
Seats: 
Status: 
Stops: 

952 Class: Z 
Frankfurt, Ge""any 
Seat7C 
Confirmed 
o 

575 Class: Z 
Usbon, Portugal 
Seat2C 
Confirmed 
o 

RaFAXe CDpyrlthtC 101 I CDnuntDlle III/DnruJtiDII Syst~IIII, I~, BIDDIrlillpIl, IN 



BOWENSITHELLA 
FAYE 

t .. 

Z 
16-Jun-2011 
12:30pm 
Thursday 

, D s 
18-Jun-2011 
05:15pm 
Thursday 

13-Dec-2011 

DEPT 6 

** AISLE SEAT CONFIRMED ** 
Flight Duration: 3 hour(s) and 00 minutes 

: Z 

TJlWtItnJSt 
~l'~Nofth (;J!ll£h~ 11:1 
;ndnltas. CO 92024 
101: 760-835-1 TJJ 
=ax 7eo.635-~120 
WobsIta IN'II'o'J.trI!\~ t: JSt.corr 

I 
( 

09-May-2011 5:11 pm 

Page 2 of2 

Air Continental Airlines Aighl# 
To: 

77 Class: Z 
From: Lisbon, Portugal 
Meal: lunch 
Equip: Boeing 757200 Jet 
Depart 16-Jun-2011 Thursday 12:3Opm 
ArrIval: 16-Jun-2011 Thursday 03:30pm 
Depart -
Arrive - TERMINAL C 
continental Airli 
UA Frequent Fl 
** AISLE SEAT 
Flight Duration: 

Continental Airlines 
From: Newark Uberty Intemational 
Meal: Dinner 
Equip: Boeing 737-800 Jet 
Depart: 16-Jun-2011 Thursday 05:15pm 
ArrIval: 18-Jun-2011 Thursday 07:59pm 
Depart - TERMINAL C 
Arrive - TERMINAL 2 
continental Airlin 
UA Frequent Flye 
** AISLE SEAT CON 
Fli Duration: and 44 minutes 

San Diego CA, USA 
RESERVATION RETAINED FOR 180 DAYS 

Seats: 
Status: 
Stops: 

Flighl# 
To: 
Seats: 
Status: 
Stops: 

Newark Liberty Intemational 
Sest38 
ConfilTTled 
o 

1426 Class: Z 
San Diego CA, USA 
Seat28 
ConfilTTled 
o 

TRAVELTRUST IS OPEN MONDAY - FRIDAY FROM 5AM-530PM PST 
AND SATURDAY FROM 9AM-1PM PST -760-635-1700. 
FOR EMERGENCY AFTERHOURS SERVICE IN THE US 
PLEASE CALL 888-221-6062 AND USE YOUR VIT CODE - S7NSO 
PLEASE NOTE THIS IS OUR NEW EMERGENCY NUMBER 
EACH EMERGENCY CAlliS BILLABLE AT A MINIMUM 25.00 
THANK YOU FOR CHOOSING TRAVELTRUST ... SCOTT MAC KERLEY 

Ticket Information 

BOWENS THELLA 
Ti cket#: 8649471393 
Invoi ce#: 1184622 

Electronic: YES 

Ticket Base Fare: 
Ticket Tax: 
Total Ticket Amount: .. 

SERVICE FEE DOCUMENT #: 0546230665 FEE AMOUNT: 

BILLED TO: AMERICAN EXPRESS ENDING IN 1012 

4030.00 

4~~~jgl 

40.00 J 

RnFAX® CopyrlghtC 2011 CornerslolU Illformfllloll Systems, Ille., Bloomingtoll,lN 



unTEt. BBIT\~L\ 

C6pla de Original 
Venda a Dinbeiro N" VD 0111211 

EJ:Mo.8r. THELLA FAYE BOWENSIMS 

flN"Quarto : i 4002 
., 

IData EDtr, : 12011-06-22 ~ataSafda: 12011-06-23 «Consumidor Final» 

IReaJme : IBB ~ijria : 10,00 
NIF: 999999990 

Data • 
I 2011-06-22 

I 2011-06-22 

I Se~o I 
I Pag.Parcial Rol(~ -trip or ~t.t1t1e ~FO! ! 
I DcsembolsosIDisbursemcnts I 

IY A Inclufdo Aposento6% 0,001 0,00 I 
Os scrvi~ fonm AJJBeb.13% 0,001 0,00 I 
prestados oas daIas 

0,00 I indicadas Outros 23% 0,001 

DesembolsoslDisburscments - IVA exclufdo - almea c). D06, art" 16° do CIY A 

2011-%-2:1 22:45:39 

F JSI'" - Proc:essado por programa c:atificado nO 178/DGC1 

Residencial4 Estrclas 
R.RodrlgU8S Sampaio, 17- 1150-278 Lisboa - Portugal 
Tel.: (3SI) 213 ISS 016 - Fax: (3SI) 213 ISS 021 
britania.hoteJs@beri1age.pt 

www.heritap.pt 

Total de Factura : I 
Pagamento Anterior: I 
Valor EUROS r 

T...,IIocd,S-.bdo~--' Ua.-c. S €7UI9,61.C.IlC,L . .. • 51 60· a... .. 50042"70 

Valor 

.280,00 

280,00 

280,001 

-280,001 

O,GO} 

Empregaclo: 
cartOla Davies 

I 
I 
I 



~nt$: 

FONIgn 8pInd AIftounI: 

DoIng""" Aa: 

........ A ......... : 

0lII22I2011 WId 

HOTa BRlTANIA Usao.o. 

I.ODOINCJ 

SIGN & TRAVB.e1 EXTENDED PAYMENT OP11ON 

:::~~e- - rD""d -hip tar tJ.ftJicL 
HOTB. BRlTANIA 

RUA RODRIGUES SAMPAlO 17 
LJSBO.fo 
1150 
PORTUGAl 

IWeNnce fIIanbIr: 3.201117403S2184885 

c.t.gary: rmel . LodgIng 

14~un~ S io.wl-me CN $UV1 t~ 
Amve at Congress Centre by 14hOO and. then pick up iJ 
(60€ from Britania to Estoril, 100€ from Guincho to Britania =160€) 

:J.2 June 08hOO-18hOO - ROLIC\AV., CAr tuVfc. 
To and From Estoril Congress Centre 
(60€x2= 120€) 

,.' 

https:llonline.americanexpress.comlmvcalestmtlus/docslorint doc.html 

Page I of I 

..., 

RI1Q/2011 



Orlalnal 

Venda a Dlnhelro ND VD 01/1160 

Exmo.Sr. THELLA FAYE BOWENSIMS 

IlE"Quarto : J 26 

IlData Entr. 0 2011-06-12 c....:.:..:;.. __ ..:.J 

[i~l!.!! -:] AP 

I Data 

\Data Said.: 12011 -06-16 «Consumidor Final» 

/Dhlrla 1 320,00 
NIF: 999999990 

I Servi~o -, 
.\ Valor 

Aposento/Accomodation 

Aposento/ Accomodation 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 
I 

20] 1-06-13 

2011-06-14 

2011-06-14 

2011-06-15 

2011-06-15 

2011-06-16 

P.AImoyolBreakfast - Xc lvU~t;'1 rcc~pHUth 
Aposento/ Accomodation 

Bar do Imperio 

Aposento/ Accomodation 

I 2011-06-16 I Mini-Bar - ~t W~nq (!C.e;p+ GJnn 
IVA Inc\uido I Aposento 6% l.2lh.55 I 72,45 

Os 5~rvi~os foram AI./Beb.13% 34,071 4,42 
p(e.~lados n85 dalas 

indicadas Outros 23% 0,001 0,00 

--- , 

DesembolsosIDisbursements -IVA excluldo - allnea c), n06, art" 16° do CIVA 

2011-06-169:29:49 

!FCG - Processado por programa certificado n° 178IDGCI 

Residencial 4 Estrelas 
R.Rodrigues Sampaio, 17- 1150-278 L1sboa - Portugal 
Tel.: (351) 213 155016 - Fax: (351) 213 155021 
britania:hotels@heritage.pt 
www.heritage.pt 

, I 11 ~.~o 0 
TotaIda-F~ra:41I~lI1£_ 1.~1 
Pagamento Anterior: i : 0,001 

V.lorEUROS I 1.3,J1;C9, 

Emprelado: 
TEMPORARIO 

* 
f . ~ . . - . 

* ~ * 
j 
* 

I 
t~\O)1.\ 

rHOJU 



SAN DIEGO COUNTY REGIONAL AIRPORT AUTHORITY 

MISSING RECEIPT FORM 

EmployeeJDepartment Head must complete form below. 

Date of PurchaselEvent: 6/14/2011 

Description of Item/Event: Breakfast Buffet at Hotel 

VendorlEvent Name: Hotel Britania P. Almoco 

Dollar Amount: 14,00 

Reason for Missing Receipt: Hotel does not provide itemized receipt 

I hereby certify that the original receipt in question was lost or none was issued to me. 

~~ db~1 
Date 

Department Head Signature Date 

Form must be attached to Petty Cash Voucher for Reimbursement 



SAN DIEGO COUNTY REGIONAL AIRPORT AUTHORITY 

MISSING RECEIPT FORM 

Employee/Department Head must complete form below. 

Date of Purchase/Event: 6/14/2011 

Description of Item/Event: Bottled Water 

Vendor/Event Name: Mini-bar in hotel room 

Dollar Amount: 4,45 

Reason for Missing Receipt: Hotel does not provide itemized receipt 

that the original receipt in question was lost or none was issued to me. 

aa~~ Date 

Department Head Signature Date 

Form must be attached to Petty Cash Voucher for Reimbursement 



r 

Transaction Date: 

Transaction Description: 

' AmountS: 

I Foreign Spend Amount: 

Oolng Business As: 

Merchant Address: 

Reference Number: 

Category: 

0611612011 Thu 

HOTEL BRITANIA LlSBOA 

LODGING 

SIGN & TRAVEL® I EXTENDED PAYMENT OPTION 

1,896.38 - VI 71.((. L(f 
1.318,49 European Union Euro 

HOTEL BRITANIA 

RUA RODRIGUES SAMPAIO 17 
LIS BOA 
1150 
PORTUGAL 

320111670252639540 

Travel- Lodging 

Page 1 ofl 

\ \ _ "'I lC6 (I, rr(~(t"\C.l ~( bM de.) Itl1tx.(iD fX'PCPSL 

- ($ (I,QI) ./I 

t- xthCu'l8G '1a.)~ I, Lf ]8'3 

hUns:/ /online.americanexoress.comlmvcalestmtlus/docs/orint doc.htm 1 R/l QI?011 



AmountS: 

foreign Spend "-t: 

DoIIIII~"': 

M..."..,. AcIdIMa: 

Rat'wwIoe Humber: 

CeIegory: 

CMII12I2011 Sun 

ITAUSSIMO TERMINAL FRANI<FURT HE 

FAST FOOD RESTAURANT 

SIGN & TRAVElAII EXTENDED PAYMENT OPTION 

24.87 V 
17,15 E.rcpean Ik1Ion Eo.rD vi' 
ITAUSSIMO TERMINAL 1 - AIRPORT 

HUGO-ECKENER-RING 1 
TERMINAL 1, A-STEIG 
FRANI<FURT 

GERMANY 

320111Il40208717_ 

R-..t-~ 

ra~ 1,4-5 () I 
O+ht:-( Wla& 

httDs:llon1ine.americanexDress.comlmvcalestmtJ\L~doc!;/nrint cinr.. htm I 

Page 1 ofl 
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RECEIPTS FROM TRAVEL TO LISBON, PORTUGAL 
.lUNE 11-18, 2011-THELLA F. BOWENS 

Kunaenbeleg 
Kartenzahlung 

American Express 
Bezahlung!Payment 
casua I food GmbH 

Itallss lIDO 
Frankfurt Airport 
Ust. ID 255893097 

'm;nal ID 14000301 
·Nr. 9500978895 

;.;; Nr. 010747 
~ eg Nr. 0394 

, ien Nr. 000000-0022-00 
, 'I ture Ref. 0613 

Ih 10 Reap. 561776 
" Ih. Code 16 

Ilill'um 12.06.2011 
!l11 'zei t 10:51 :50 

II!" rag/Amount 
EUR 17,15 

-\1 tenNr. 372765078911XXX 
:1 itig bis 02/2014 

561776 

00 GEN.NR: 16 

** Gebucht ** 
ADDIPOS - Rechnung: 21087498 

casua I food GmbH 
Frankfurt Airport Center 1 

Hugo-Eckener-Ring 
o - 60549 Frankfurt 

Phone: +49 (0)69 650 07 26-0 
Ita I ;8S;OO FFM 

www.casualfood.de 

RECHNUNG 
Nr.: 21087498 12.06.2011 10:52 

1 k 'k j IIi::' I bb 1;01 1:11 
I IlSoWG , : iJdIGli t £,fe E,JI 

.j.oo L 0,25 l.E.fanct- - - -
1 Volvic Natureife 0, 2,75 2,751 ) 

incl . 0,25_€Y-tand __ 
I I P Ii 6' Q;EI 2,1E 9,'§ 

incl. 0,25 € Pfand 
I Pili ;g I sa 8 i I g Ii 1& I I I ,88 I ,OIJ 
1 2 I . ITt SO t sQI 

Summe: 

American Express ~ 
Nr.: xxxxxxxxxxxl003 

/ 

Netto Steuer 
incl. 1911Wst: 1'.05( 2.10' 
inel. 7lHwst: 3.74€ 0.28( 

Ust-Id : DE 814 527 597 

17.15€ 

17,15£ 

Brutto 
13.15( 
4.00t 

Es bediente Sie DE Meryem Mat (412) . 
Vielen Dank fOr Ihren Besuch. 

Page __ 1 __ OF __ ~_==__ 



",-"$: 

FcnI., ap.nd Amount: 

001 ... _.-- .... : 

IlercMntA_: 

___ .. NUIIIber: 

0811212011 Sun 

PERFECT DAY MOBIL F FRANI<FURTDE 

RESTAURANT 

WAREN $9.30 

SIGN 6 TRAVEL.e1 EXTENDEDPAVMENT OPnOH 

~~Ewo 
PERFECT DAY MOBIL F R A 

TERMINAL 1 TRANSIT" 34 
FRANKFURT 
110548 
GERMANY 

32011111402D8717 _ 

R_·R_ 

-( ~ch~ c:. fair;: I. t..( 50 '5 

-fur ~('2 Lltnc.h 

https://online.americanexpress.com/myca/estmtlusldocs/print doc.html 

Page 1 of! 

R/1Q/?Oll 



RECEIPTS FROM TRAVEL TO LISBON, PORTUGAL 
.JUNE 11 • 18, 2011-THELLA F. BOWENS 

o perfect dayS 
K",ffppkilitur .lnn Fnc;rhpr r..,nuc;c 

SSP Airport - Gastronomie 

301051 Misgena 
-------------------- ----------

CHK 149 
12JUN'11 12:51 

-----------------
1m Haus 

1 Latte Mac. reg. 
1 HS Cra1ss Schako 
1 DPG Evian 0.5 1 

J Pfand 0.25 
American Express 

----------

3,90 
2,40 
2,75 
0,25 
9,30 

Zahlung EUR 9 ,30 
1,01 19 X MwSt Food 6,30 

NETTO TOTAL 5,29 
0,48 191 MwSt 32'°5°2 

NETTO TOTAL , 
1,49 MWST TOTAL 9

7
,3
8

°, 
NETTO TOTAL , 

Perfect Day Mobilo 

Flughafen Frankfurt am Main 
FAG postfach 52 

60549 Frankfurt am Main 
Tel.: 06196 - 9986116 

Airport.Frankfurt@ssp-ce.de 
ST. NR. 43 225 7931 3 

Vielen Dank fOr 1hren 8es~ch 
Wir freuen uns auf ein baldlges 

~l i ede rsehen! 

Page 

-K-U-N-D-E-N-B-E-L-E-~-

PERFECT DAY MOBIL F R A 
FIL.-NR.: 41220720 

Terminal 1 Transit A34 
60549 Frankfurt 

Termlnal-ID 
TA-Nr 061089 

56547837 
BNr 1659 

Kartenzahlung 
American Express 

EUR 9.30 

PAN ,.,####1, •• 1003 
gultig bis 02/14 

VU-Nr 9508302809 
Genehmigungs- Nr 56494~ 
Datum 12.06.11 12:47 Uhr 

*** Zahlung erfolgt *** 
====================== 
AS-Proc-Code = 00 902 
00 
Capt.-Ref.= 0613 
AID59: 34 
00 GEN.NR: 34 
====================~;== 

BITTE BELEG AUFBEWAHREN 



III",. .... ·'"'TS FROM TRAVEL TO LISBON, PORTUGAL 
,JUNE 11 -18, 2011-THELLA IF. BOWENS 

£MPQ: 
MESA 

_._. __ .-_._--- -_ ... -.- -----_._--
OTO (JESIGNACAO EUROS 
_.-... - -. - ._.- ------- --_.---

1 )glan lIE: wads 
1 Salada Caranguejo Real 
, I&l J 14 
I Risotto do Dia 
: C&SSllb I, sa 
, Ups , .:. "ISS bOa 
: SaS '1!J1Ji I' &a 

DilL 
14.50 T 
.. i 

11.00 r 
'Qn 
.ll 
Bit 

I Is b ,\ 
l Agua LUSD G 1 3.00 T (1/ 
.F ... 1_s_lIIf ____ - ... -[.£.2 3 t.J, '5 0 ~ 
1 latin de Maca 4.50 ,.. -r- 5 a'2. C 

•........ __ .. _ .. ,.,... "f_·~'_J_V-V 

1 ~afe Sal L 1.50 1" 3«1, ~ 3 t, 
~1=':::::::::::::::::3:.00:7 I' Ii' sS1b 3 dk!W1&I5S I:il _ ... --_._ .... .. __ ._ .. .. - .- .. -.. 

TOTAL 97.00 

IVA 131 

OBRIGADO PELA VISITA 
VOL TE SEHPRr 

Pf{OCESSAOO PUR EQUIPAHlNl 

11.16 

pa9.~OF ct 

- ' ._ .. ..... _ . .... '" uv """I'&'nuu 

CALC SACRArlENlU 44 
LISBOA 
N.F.Contr: 597243021 
Id. TPA 99639995 
2011/06/12 22:18:33 
Per:085 Tr:OO? Msg :416 
ID.ESTABEL.: 1851831 

• • • 
Cot1PR/-

11iELLA F BOWEN:·, 
Cartao: 

AUT: 004641 

UISA INTERNACIONAL 
EUR 97 ,00 

UISA DB E .~ 

Assinatura: r,.:p)O t 
c.". s: 3J[ 

EM CASO DE DEUOLUCAO 
GUARDE 0 SEU TALAO 



RECEIPTS FROM TRAVEL TO LISBON, PORTUGAL 
.JUNE 11.18, 2011-THELLA F. BOWENS 

Cun::;: d t a 06 Mesa 34 

RibCidOl,JO 

Em: ... Carlos NUfie& 

tb0 serve de foctura 
.. I ·.It' 

iiI. Al t :'.:1' 
1 Lomba ~',il;O ihau RibalJ, 

I 

~/ 13iOi)j 11 

IV r( 1.J' 
J l: 1 i ·j·1 

1 r •. ?' . : - • ., as -, ,- t .. iL 
1 Agua l~dS Pedra·. 13 E: 1 1):!1 

1 EdiSt.: ill!! 2 -, 13 .~ '. 
-0 'H r" '3 . rr ' 
.. bSti." lEd (FilL." ts 
1 5a1:\0 ... ~!!:,ta (Ril.la) I:i I: i ,,1' 
! Bt'! d 1,~ i: I '1" 
, I ; _ n . ! "". 

I i &sea dt. ILG il6lis" I IE . ' , . 
i ItCLIIEI3 de Sssacc Ii 3 : IF r ~-. 

1 MOUSSe Je Chocolate (R 13 E 3 10"T 
1 pr q I "_ 5 ! i -

ltal E 106 7h 

" A factura/recibo sera emit Ida (Ill(:. 
corrfirmacao dos bens sollcitadob!t: '.)\ 1 

conslJmidos " 

Este documento nao serve de factufil 

Tkau··Processado pur prograloa 
cert if 1 cada n. 0071 IDGe [ 

~,", .. v ... ,,"nlH HlHADOURO 

RUA DO SALITRE,N 2 
1250-200 L ISBOA 
N.F.Contr: 502036788 
Id. TPA 00483505 
2011/06/13 22:52:37 
Per:016 Tr:025 Msg:638 
ID.ESTABEL.: 1625250 

* * * COMPRA 

:artao: 
f.*********~ 
lUT:019642 

lISA INTERNACIONAL 
EUR 106,75 

VISA DB E 

AssinatW'a: 

EM CASO DE DEVOLUCAO 
GUARDE 0 SEU TALAO 

* * * 
***** OBRIGADO ***** 

f (c\--U \ \bj e. I. t.1 3l)D 

-+ r)F\nl)~ 

Page --=t- OF ~ 



RECEIPTS FROM TRAVEL TO LIS80N,-PORTUGAL 
JUNE 11-18, 2011-THELLA F. BOWENS 

LEITf ~A. 1 
PRA 1 I I,' 

CONT: 500164509 - TELF: Z1j4~ljl 
MMMMMM ESPLANRDA XMMMMM 

ME SR 21 
EM?~. 1 

AUR MElO LT. 
~~tJL ! 

~~OfC#) 
13.001 t FRRHGO ASS. PIC- HIe 

: PllmA 1 PHRl1ftOOI Ii 88 
to.O~ « . Elil88111E BAIIIEN!" I 
1:ai 

r:UN" 

CRiiECII (O.lBLl 

3 Z 

TOTAL 
5.51 iiP tft 11, ~D 

47.85 

':4hlt) H 18:55 CAl 1 1A u.n. 129176/1 

IUA IHCLUIDO R TAXA EM UIGOR 
EST[ r~" .... -"-: .. -,- ~ .. -

COP} 
STAR 
PRACA O. JOAO CAMARA 

Numero Fiscal : 507967577 
Terminal Pag. Automata'000592927 
Data: 2011/06/13 LI Hora: 192042 
Perlod'054 Transa:039 Mensag:536 

Comerciante: ID.ESTABEl.: 1778026 
* * * COMPRA 
* * * 

Cartao: **********~ 
Autorizacao: AUT:023117 
Emiscr Cart· VISA INTERNACIONAL 
Ticket 266~OA-nOA-

Assin1ltura -_ .. _-

( EUR : 11 , 10) 

.. 11-• STARBUCKS COF E PORTUGAl LOA 
STARBUCKS ESTACAO DO ROSSIO 

PrD.Joao da Crmara1200··147LISBOA 

1 RENAN 

Hum 2660 FAC 11002/008733 Pax 0 
13Jun'11 19:16 

L.EVAR 
I os: aLsia 
. I;'B 011" .11i iCC \ 3 ) 
i SL,'~rutanatural 
1 Ell/flit :d 1"110 OJ'. 
***********~ 

AUT '023117 
VISA 

It Ie 
3 •• 6 
3,00 *1' 
a,ae • 

a.IMPOSTO 1+;-W. 
TT.PAGAMENTO ~ 

*** I V.A. INClUIOO *** 
BASE IVA TOTAl 

IVA 1'3%= 9,82 1,28 l' 1" 

CRCL/NIPC 507967577 
Capital Social 4.610.000 tl,), ... S 

Nome 

N.C : 
Codlgo we . 4321 

Obrigado pela slla visita I 

~'ww. starbucks . pt 
rlOY-Processado por ~rograma 
certificado n. 1035/DGCI 

pag.£OF$-



RECEIPTS FROM TRAVEL TO LISBON, PORTUGAL 
JUNE 11.18, 2011-THELLA F. BOWENS 

DebHo8 I[ HOTEL BRiTANIA ~J 
N! -0148~ I A 

Bar do Impe,-to 
~~~~1:.1l50.278lisboa 

Descritivo 

Quartoa, 
vaJorTotal 

nJ--~~----+--.!-.f--I--I------t-;~~~ 
I' ~I ~-+--t---+----.!..-+-----t--r---~::::t::=:::::::=l~ 
!JI...I+........JL..-.L----~-.....l-...-L.--L---L.---~I'"'"J""::~;}ri 
II I ~~~~~~ 'IOtal € ~.4f=--..:-.....1.1 
I L· ~----=-7""-'"--11 Correq6es (+) (-) 
, +-1-=--'-----'- Novo'lOtal € L.-___ ~I&.I 

,~ IVA Induido 

il1lwI 13tJ. 
~ . ;: 

Modo de pagamento: 
.cndito 
a pronto 0 

J! TROPIHOTEL, LDA. 
t! Conlrlbulnle n.O 500 426 970, Copltal Sodal 74.819.67 Bul'OS, Cons. Reg. Com. de Llsboa D.O 51683 

1lU'lcn (, I ICS 

E:xcho.nU~ r-a.te 

pag.~OF ~ 

(asslDatura do dJeote) 
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RECEIPTS FROM TRAVEL TO LISBON, PORTUGAL 
.JUNE 11 - 18, 2011-THELLA F. BOWENS 

Consulta de mesa 

CATARINO~ TRINDADE 
E DIAS LOA. 

Nao serve de factura 

15/06/11 

at Arti.9Q. . IV lata 1 

- ~ f%iig~~iti%l g: t:.,. 
I AQUd fedi as '0 e ..t.: 

'

r.'pao Tostas e Manteiga 13,.,1 e ~. 4 l' 
~ • 18 2 SQ I 9SC I J Ii ,lis 8BSS 

1 0 ROBAlO 13 e 43.26-1 
; 10 2 18 11 I • I "111-""" II .. 

" t fit 10 2 0 08 Old a . ~ 
_ '..lpe. iaG 80&1 18 2 0 iii:: 
.. . . lUi I .C{d1u::l 19 2 I.08R 
1 Crepe cl Gelado 13 e 4.1Dr 

I II 181i Osffea ~;! ~J~ { 
1 ~I!~ !onic~ e 11? 4 1 Euros 

~11~/'){)f1 -J -;'-1 ~ X ~y chCln~c 
/ ., ,f eunctGv 

1,18' 

PIl8.--1-0F-S-



RECEIPTS FROM TRAVEL TO LISBON, PORTUGAL 
JUNE 11 -16, 2011-THELLA F. BOWEN. 

? 

Harrods Buffet 
Carlos Mola Imp. Exp .• Sa. 
Morada: Rua Ivone SIlva. N. 6 19. ESQ. 
Cod. Postal: 1050-124 
Tele10ne: 
N". Contrlbulnte: 504273183 

91sto no Cons. LIsboa n.7619 
pltal SocIal: 374099 Eur 

lente: Consumldor 11nal 
I. Contrlbulnte: 

mda a Dlnhelro ~o 03/t~1~!~1r~ 
Ita: 16/06/11 " 13,"V"''1I''' 
}t Arti go IV Total 

Cl)( Crolssant MIsto 13 :1-~ .Y.f0,.a.) 
.. Ii& Ii:: ZiiEESee::::z :0 , .. 
i K6§ 11 CO La. ldO i 0 0 : 88 

(l)Af Sumo LaranJa 13 1.fi" 1J..65T (J\ 
(D1 Ca 1e c/Le Ite 13 2,10 4-:101"(;'5 

i FbSiS. liBid 10 hii 
1 Scones 13 1 .80 T 

rotal 37.90 
Troco: 2.10 

"np '5.066 
===~=~~~~========== 

Pagamento e1ectuado em: 

,lIarario 37.9 

:================== 
tsa: Ba 1 cao 101 
3: 10:52 
,dldo por: Kellv Carla 

Processado por Computador 
IVA Incluldo 

QQzS-Processado por programa 
certi11cado n. 0071/DGCI 

f p. 

tP 14. 3() 

TAxIs DIVA, lOA. FACTURA/RECIBO 
CoalribWalO N.· soo SlIS 634 

Rca. aa Coaa. Rei. ColI\. de Wa FrIIICI de Xira N.
D 113 a 1 

lob 0 N.· 6.667 
Capital Social 5.000 € SERVI~O DE TAxi 

QIL MOI'Iado. Sco. An26~!fCVOB~~A IRIA Vlatura 11 ·84· XV 
LoCe II. Bloco B2. 3.··010. • .... l'V 

B Exmo. Sr. ._ ..... ____ _ ._._ .. ______ ._ .. ____ .. _._. ___ ... _. ___ .. ___ .. _ .. _. __ 

3 C N 0 TaxCmelrO . . ------, -----.. € :0 onL . -------.-.--.• -.. --..... -.-----.-... 
" € • " Suplernentos -.. --.-.. ---, .-...... --... --; ... e _. _____ .. __ .. ______ ._ ... ____ .. _ .... _ .. 

• ~ . Qutros . .. 'W '-g:'~"€ -Ita --------.-.---.-----H.-----., ...... -. M. TOTAL .. . .. _ ... --- , . . .. € 

It ~P-~ OM2t~lSTA, Q 
U f;;i:~~D!~~··· ..... -.... -.-.... -~~ .. -.J~~.~ 

page5-oF~ 
I~J~'5" 

V it (g I II ttl,(.i, I 

:x:. o~d-ft 



BRETON LOBNER 



DATE 

9n/11 

918/11 

SAN DIEGO COUNTY REGIONAL AIRPORT AUTHORITY 

BUSINESS EXPENSE REIMBURSEMENT REPORT 

September 
Period Covered 

GIL Account Description AMOUNT 

Parking - MTS attending Taxicab Committee Meeting re: taxicab rates 
66290 of fare $2.25 

Parking - MTS attending Taxicab Committee Meeting re: taxicab rates 
66290 of fare $3.00 

Ton $5.25 

I acknowledge that I have read, understand and agree to Authority *Policy 3.30 - Business Expense 
Reimbursement Policy and that any purchases that are not allowed will be my responsibility. I further 
certify that this report of business expenses were Incurred In connection with official Authority APPROVED: By the Executive 

Committee at i~ August 22 2011 business and Is true and colllld. . P ~ 
·Pd~a30 ~Kf<,~ 

NAME NAME 

DATE DATE 



EXPENSES OF BRETON K. LOBNER 

$2.25 
PARKING AT MTS 
ATIENDING TAXICAB COMMlffiE MEETING 
SEPTEMBER 7, 2011 
RE: TAXICAB RATES OF FARE 

$3.00 
PARKING AT MTS 
ATTENDING MTS EXECUTIVE COMMlmE MEETING 
SEPTEMBER 8, 2011 
RE: TAXICAB RATES OF FARE 

SEP8 2011 

TOTAL: $5.25 

WELCOfE TO 
JAfES R. lULLS \. 

PLEASE IEEP TIIS TICKET '" 
WITH YOU 

Entered/Arriuee: 
2111/19/17 .:'1 

Ti,ket/Bil1et':DII1657719 
Dur/Dure.:76:52 
P,id onIP'" Le: 
21111/./17 11:. 

P,id/p,ye:$ 2.25 
Origin,1 fee:$ 2.25 
CST:$ D.ID 
PST:$ D." 
ch,ng.:$ I.D' 
AtEX 
SC:$ '.11 
ItIrch,nt ID: 
_-1181' Swiped 

Purch,se 11/19/17 11:1S:118 
Seq' 1S85 PlY st,tion 
luthI325815' 
DII APPROUED 

WELCOIIE TO 
JAMES R. IU LLS 

PLEASE KEEP THIS TICKET 
WITI'IOU 

Entered/Arriuee: 
2111/19/. II:" 

Ticket/Bil1etl:I.17"165 
Dur/Duree:'1D:2' 
pdlS On/P"e Le: 
2.11/19/. 11:8. 

P,id/P,ye:$ 8.DI 
Origin'l Fee:$ 8.DD 
caST:$ •••• 
PST:$ .. '.D' 

ch,nge:$ D.D' 
AtEX 
SC:$ '.811 

tter,h,nt ID: 
........... 1181' Swiped 

Purchue 11/09/. 111:31:31 
Seql 1S86 P,y St,tion 
AutJil 765812 
.111 APPROUED 


